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Pfalzischer Sportschiutzenbund e.V.

Alexander Muller - Rundenkampfleiter - 66497 Contwig, Muhlbachstr. 34
Tel. 06332-50334 / Fax 06332-569258 / E-Mail: alex.mueller01@t-online.de

Tabelle Bezirksliga West
25 m Pistole / Revolver (2.5x) 2024

1. Wettkampf: 07.01.2024

SSV Merzalben

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Stambach

SV Oberauerbach

Ergebnisse:

Verein
SV Rimschweiler

SV Thaleischweiler 2

SV Oberauerbach
SSV Merzalben
SV Heltersberg 2
SV Stambach

SV Waldfischbach
SC Bottenbach

Tageswertung:

Schéafer Uwe
Balizki Alexander
Frank Thomas

Einzelwertung:

Name

Schafer Uwe
Balizki Alexander
Frank Thomas
Golter Holger
Covin Dennis
Nocevka Vaceslav
Schieler Harald
Mayer Steffen
Przewosnik Tim
Fess Michael
Mendorf Jirgen
Golter Wolfgang
Leilich Rudiger
Belij Dennis
Windolf Steven
Fremgen Helmut
Flohr-Gries Stefan
Bauer Dieter
Thiel Patrick
FloR Daniel
Schéafer Timo
Biffel Gottfried
Stucky Michael
Spreizer Markus

SV Rimschweiler
SV Rimschweiler
SSV Merzalben

Verein

SV Rimschweiler

SV Rimschweiler
SSV Merzalben

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Heltersherg 2

SV Oberauerbach
SV Stambach

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Heltersberg 2

SV Oberauerbach
SC Bottenbach

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SSV Merzalben

SV Stambach

SV Oberauerbach
SV Waldfischbach
SV Waldfischbach
SC Bottenbach

SSV Merzalben

SV Waldfischbach
SV Rimschweiler

SV Stambach

SV Heltersberg 2

SC Bottenbach

Bezirksliga West GKP-GKR 2024

1066
1087
1052
1073

1.WK
1105
1087
1073
1066
1056
1052
1033
1030

2.WK

387
381
372

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

1.WK
387
381
372
369
367
367
363
362
358
357
356
356
353
353
349
347
347
346
341
339
337
336
331
328

2.WK

Seite 1

1033 SV Waldfischbach
1056 SV Heltersberg 2
1030 SC Bottenbach
1105 SV Rimschweiler

3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6.WK

3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6.WK

Total
1.105
1.087
1.073
1.066
1.056
1.052
1.033
1.030

Total
387
381
372
369
367
367
363
362
358
357
356
356
353
353
349
347
347
346
341
339
337
336
331
328

Schnitt
1.105,00
1.087,00
1.073,00
1.066,00
1.056,00
1.052,00
1.033,00
1.030,00

Schnitt
387,00
381,00
372,00
369,00
367,00
367,00
363,00
362,00
358,00
357,00
356,00
356,00
353,00
353,00
349,00
347,00
347,00
346,00
341,00
339,00
337,00
336,00
331,00
328,00
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Weber Tino
Przewosnik Ralf
Bopp Juri

Stopp Tobias
Muller Stephan
Feix Sven
Fremgen Frank
Leiner Christian
Ziegler Horst

SSV Merzalben
SV Heltersberg 2
SC Bottenbach
SV Oberauerbach
SV Stambach

SV Rimschweiler
SV Waldfischbach
SV Heltersberg 2
SC Bottenbach

Bezirksliga West GKP-GKR 2024

327
327
320
320
317
311
245
191
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327
327
320
320
317
311
245
191

327,00
327,00
320,00
320,00
317,00
311,00
245,00
191,00
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
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